Partienplan
Zirich - B1

Sportart:

Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Klasse: B

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Galgen Reloaded Galgen Reloaded Neschwilerstr. 19

2 Schlissmuskel Darter  Alis Fass Bar Sihlfeldstrasse 89

3 DC Ziri Nord Dart Club Max DC Friesstr. 12

4 Joe's Krypta Joe's Billard Dartroom  Zircherstr. 71

5 Die Wandle Darter Pot Belly's Gmbh Club  Soodring 21

6 Target Darters 1 UG Dart Club Wyssgasse 6

7 Brasil Bar Darters Brasil Bar Grendelmeier Milibachstr. 3

8 DC Sampietrese 1 Circolo Culturale Italiano Badenerstr. 18

9 City Flyers 1 Wieland Ernst Florastr. 20

Schreinerei

10 DC Replay 1 Replay Dart Club Schaffhauserstr. 109

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Galgen Reloaded Schneebeli, Fredi

2 Schlissmuskel Darter Brunner, Richy

3 DC Zuri Nord Kosic, Mirko

4 Joe's Krypta Fischer, Nico

5 Die Wandle Darter Kleiner, Reinhold

6 Target Darters 1 Volken, Alice

7 Brasil Bar Darters Fassbind, Fabrizio

8 DC Sampietrese 1 Varrese, Domenico

9 City Flyers 1 Aschmann, Silvio

10 DC Replay 1 Pantelic, Aleksander

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Schlissmuskel Darter - DC ziri Nord
Joe's Krypta - Die Wandle Darter
Target Darters 1 - Brasil Bar Darters
DC Sampietrese 1 - City Flyers 1
DC Replay 1 - Galgen Reloaded

2 Die Wéndle Darter - Schlissmuskel Darter
Brasil Bar Darters - Joe's Krypta
City Flyers 1 - Target Darters 1
DC Sampietrese 1 - Galgen Reloaded
DC Zuri Nord - DC Replay 1

3 Schlissmuskel Darter - Brasil Bar Darters
Joe's Krypta - City Flyers 1
Target Darters 1 - Galgen Reloaded
DC Sampietrese 1 - DC Ziri Nord
DC Replay 1 - Die Wandle Darter

4 City Flyers 1 - Schliissmuskel Darter
Galgen Reloaded - Joe's Krypta
DC zuri Nord - Target Darters 1
Die Wandle Darter - DC Sampietrese 1
Brasil Bar Darters - DC Replay 1

5 Schliissmuskel Darter - Joe's Krypta
DC Sampietrese 1 - Target Darters 1
DC zuri Nord - Galgen Reloaded
Brasil Bar Darters - Die Wandle Darter
DC Replay 1 - City Flyers 1

6 Target Darters 1 - Schlissmuskel Darter
Joe's Krypta - DC Replay 1
City Flyers 1 - DC ziri Nord

Galgen Reloaded
DC Sampietrese 1

- Die Wandle Darter
- Brasil Bar Darters

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort
8486 Rikon
8004 Zurich
8050 Zirich
8620 Wetzikon
8134 Adliswil
8004 Zurich
8107 Buchs
8953 Dietikon
8008 Zirich
8152 Glattbrugg
Telefon

079 253 22 13
079 621 42 20

076 545 13 35
076 407 03 64
079 307 85 58
079 403 01 00
076 560 70 52
079 396 13 48

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

18.05.2024

2. Halbjahr 2012
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Saison:
Fax:
eMail:

Telefon

052 383 23 65
044 242 46 38
076 398 30 22
079 629 62 34
044 709 08 48
043 243 92 03
044 845 02 06
044 740 15 17
044 497 70 70

076 816 16 14

Handy

079 253 22 13
079 621 42 20

076 545 13 35
076 407 03 64
079 307 85 58
079 403 01 00
076 560 70 52
079 396 13 48

Termin

23.08.2012
23.08.2012
23.08.2012
23.08.2012
23.08.2012
30.08.2012
30.08.2012
30.08.2012
30.08.2012
30.08.2012
06.09.2012
06.09.2012
06.09.2012
06.09.2012
06.09.2012
13.09.2012
13.09.2012
13.09.2012
13.09.2012
13.09.2012
20.09.2012
20.09.2012
20.09.2012
20.09.2012
20.09.2012
27.09.2012
27.09.2012
27.09.2012
27.09.2012
27.09.2012

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Donnerstag
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Donnerstag
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Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Schliissmuskel Darter
DC Replay 1

Brasil Bar Darters
City Flyers 1

DC Ziri Nord

DC Replay 1

Joe's Krypta

Galgen Reloaded
Brasil Bar Darters
Target Darters 1
Joe's Krypta

DC Sampietrese 1
Die Wandle Darter
City Flyers 1
Schlissmuskel Darter

DC Sampietrese 1
Target Darters 1
Galgen Reloaded
Die Wéndle Darter
Joe's Krypta
Schlussmuskel Darter
DC Sampietrese 1
City Flyers 1

DC Zuri Nord

Die Wéndle Darter
Target Darters 1
DC Replay 1

DC zuri Nord
Brasil Bar Darters
Galgen Reloaded

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

04.10.2012
04.10.2012
04.10.2012
04.10.2012
04.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
18.10.2012
18.10.2012
18.10.2012
18.10.2012
18.10.2012

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DC Ziiri Nord

Die Wéndle Darter
Brasil Bar Darters
City Flyers 1
Galgen Reloaded
Schliissmuskel Darter
Joe's Krypta
Target Darters 1
Galgen Reloaded
DC Replay 1
Brasil Bar Darters
City Flyers 1
Galgen Reloaded
DC Ziri Nord

Die Wandle Darter
Schliissmuskel Darter
Joe's Krypta
Target Darters 1
DC Sampietrese 1
DC Replay 1
Joe's Krypta
Target Darters 1
Galgen Reloaded
Die Wandle Darter
City Flyers 1
Schliissmuskel Darter
DC Replay 1

DC Ziiri Nord

Die Wandle Darter
Brasil Bar Darters
DC Sampietrese 1
Target Darters 1
Galgen Reloaded
Die Wéndle Darter
Joe's Krypta
Schlissmuskel Darter
DC Sampietrese 1
City Flyers 1

DC Ziiri Nord

Die Wandle Darter
Target Darters 1
DC Replay 1

DC Zuri Nord
Brasil Bar Darters
Galgen Reloaded

Schlissmuskel Darter
Joe's Krypta

Target Darters 1

DC Sampietrese 1
DC Replay 1

Die Wandle Darter
Brasil Bar Darters
City Flyers 1

DC Sampietrese 1
DC zuri Nord
Schliissmuskel Darter
Joe's Krypta

Target Darters 1

DC Sampietrese 1
DC Replay 1

City Flyers 1

Galgen Reloaded

DC Zdiri Nord

Die Wéndle Darter
Brasil Bar Darters
Schliissmuskel Darter
DC Sampietrese 1
DC Ziri Nord

Brasil Bar Darters

DC Replay 1

Target Darters 1
Joe's Krypta

City Flyers 1

Galgen Reloaded

DC Sampietrese 1
Schliissmuskel Darter
DC Replay 1

Brasil Bar Darters
City Flyers 1

DC zuri Nord

DC Replay 1

Joe's Krypta

Galgen Reloaded
Brasil Bar Darters
Target Darters 1
Joe's Krypta

DC Sampietrese 1
Die Wandle Darter
City Flyers 1
Schlissmuskel Darter

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00

25.10.2012
25.10.2012
25.10.2012
25.10.2012
25.10.2012
01.11.2012
01.11.2012
01.11.2012
01.11.2012
24.12.2012
08.11.2012
08.11.2012
08.11.2012
08.11.2012
08.11.2012
15.11.2012
15.11.2012
15.11.2012
15.11.2012
15.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
29.11.2012
29.11.2012
29.11.2012
29.11.2012
29.11.2012
06.12.2012
06.12.2012
06.12.2012
06.12.2012
06.12.2012
13.12.2012
13.12.2012
13.12.2012
13.12.2012
13.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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